
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE:  5-9-12 

 

RE:  Delaware Veterans Memorial Cemetery 

  Headstone Raise, Realign, and Cleaning Project 

 

MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDANCE LIST: 

 

Larimore Construction      Donald E. Reisinger, Inc.* 

David Lane        Dave Reisinger 

302-697-4444        Roberts Construction Co.  

david@larimoreconstruction.com     PO Box 246, Frederica, DE 19946 

         302-335-4141 X204 

Richard Y. Johnson & Son, Inc.*     brianscottschurman1@comcast.net 

Tony Vassalotti 

18404 Johnson Rd., Lincoln, DE 19960    Greenleaf Services, Inc.* 

302-422-3732        Joseph Winemiller 

tvassalotti@ryjson.com      365 Water St., Wilmington, DE 19804 

         brad@greenleafservicesinc.net 

Darrahs Landscaping* 

Michael Dziegielewski      Polu Kai Services* 

200 Lower Oak St., Wilmington, DE 19805    Ricardo Sanabria 

302-832-7916        137 N. Washington St., Ste. 301 

jtdarrah@aim.com       Falls Church, VA  22046 

         571-765-0608 

Suppi Construction*       rsanabria@polukaiservices.com 

Carl Suppi         

128 Farm House Lane, Bear, DE 19701 

302-834-1405        Castle Construction of DE* 

carlJ@suppiconstructioninc.com     Michael Berk 

         185A Old Churchmans Rd. 

Conventional Builders, Inc.*      New Castle, DE  19720 

Pierce Thompson, Jr.       302-420-7444 

846 School St., Houston, DE 19954     michael.berk@cavtel.net 

302-422-2429 

conventionalbuilders@comcast.net     Harbeson Groundskeeping Co.* 

         Carl Anderson 

Lawrence C. Bathon Builders, Inc.*     17247 Harbeson Rd.    

Larry Bathon        Milton, DE 19968 

45 Appleton Rd., Elkton, MD  21921     302-745-1766 

443-553-0931        hgc@dmv.com 

abathon@aol.com 
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